
 
 

CHITRANJALI STUDIO 
(A Unit of Kerala State Film Development Corporation Ltd) 

Thiruvallam, Thiruvananthapuram-27 
Phone:-0471-2381452, 2380946 

E-mail: chitranjalistudio@yahoo.com 

 

No: 164/CS/Store(Comp)/2022                                                                     24/02/2022 

 

Quotation Notice 

     Limited sealed quotations are invited from OEM/authorized dealers for the 

supply and installation of Computer, Laptop, Printers, Cash counting machine & 

Accessories. 

Last date of receipt of quotation  :            04/03/2022 at 03 pm   

For details visit www.ksfdc.in or contact : 9961968135, 9188602494 

 

 

                                                                                    Sd/- 
Studio Manager (i/c) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



CHITRANJALI STUDIO 
(A Unit of Kerala State Film Development Corporation Ltd) 

Thiruvallam, Thiruvananthapuram-27 
Phone:-0471-2381452, 2380946 

E-mail: chitranjalistudio@yahoo.com 

 

No. 164/CS/ Store(Comp)/2022                                                    Dt. 24/02/2022 

QUOTATION NOTICE FOR SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF COMPUTER, 

LAPTOP, PRINTERS, CASH COUNTING MACHINE & ACCESSORIES. 

1. Limited sealed quotations are invited for supply and installation of 

Computer, Laptop, Printers, Cash counting machine & Accessories for 

Kairali/Sree Theatre - Kozhikode, Chitranjali studio - Thiruvallam, 

Thiruvananthapuram & Kakkanad – Ernakulam. 

Specifications 

Supply and Installation of Computer, Laptop, Printers, Cash counting machine & 
Accessories. 

No. Item Unit Base Rate Amount 

1. 

11th Gen Core i3 processor 8GB RAM 
Windows 11 Home edition OS  
512 GB SSD Hard Disc LED 22” FHD 
Backlit IPS Panel monitor,  Optical mouse 
USB Keyboard Intel HD integrated 
Graphics  
3 year onsite warranty 

05 Nos 

  

2. Laptop i5, 11th generation 8 GB RAM, 512 
GB SSD, MS Office, OS (Windows home) 

1 No 
  

3. 

Cash Counting Machine with fake note 
detector.  
Mix value cash counting machine with 
fake note detection. UV, MG, IR, Detection 
during counting. Automatic half note, 
chain note, double note detection. 
Automatic start stop and clearing with 
batching. Adding and self examination 
display function. 

1 No 

  

4. 

A4 Colour Inkjet all in one printer Inktank 
 Print, scan, copy,ADF, Wirelessfunction, 
print speed up to 23 ppm(black) and 22 
ppm(colour), USB, Wifi, Bluetooth,  LAN, 
Mobile printing functions. 

1 No 

  

2. Item has to be delivered installed tested and commissioned at, Kairali/Sree 

Theatre - Kozhikode, Chithranjali studio - Thiruvallam, Thiruvananthapuram, 

& Kakkanad - Ernakulam,  



3. 2.5% of the quoted rate may be offered as EMD along with quotation by way 
of DD payable to KSFDC Ltd at Thiruvananthapuram. 

4. 3 year warranty for the Computers & Laptops and 1 year warranty for 
printers and cash counting machine may be provided.  

5. Original equipment manufacturers or their appointed dealers only are eligible 
to quote. 

6. Preferred brands for desktop & Laptop are Dell & HP and for printer is 
Canon/HP/Epson. 

7. 5% of the quoted amount will be kept as performance guarantee for which BG 
from a nationalised or scheduled bank may be produced to cover the clause of 
warranty during defect liability period. 

8. The last date or receipt of quotation is 3 PM on 04/03/2022. The Quotations 
will be opened on the same day at 04 PM in the presence of available 
tenderers. 

9. KSFDC reserves the right to reject any or all quotations without assigning any 
reason whatsoever. 

10. Agreement on stamp paper may be executed on acceptance of the quotation. 

11. Sanctioned period for delivery and completion for installation will be 03 days 
from the receipt of work order. 

12. Payment will be made against the satisfactory completion of supply and 

installation of items covered under quotation. Any other work which is not 
covered in the quote for satisfactory completion of work will be in the scope of 
contractor. 

13. If needed, prior demonstration of item before acceptance of quotation may be 
arranged by the quotationer. 

14. A copy of this quotation notice may be enclosed with quotation duly signed 
and affixed with seal for the acceptance of the terms & condition by the 
quotationer. 

15. Quotation may be submitted on letter head or plain paper with all inclusive 
rates, specifications, warranty period etc. Product catalogue may be attached. 

16. List of clients may be enclosed. 

17. Quotation shall be valid for a period of 90 days. 

18. Cover containing quotation shall be superscribed “Computer, Laptop, 
Printers, Cash counting machine & Accessories” and sent to Studio Manger, 
Chitranjali Studio, Thiruvallam, Thiruvanthapuram-27. 

                                                                                              
 
 

                                                                                              Sd/- 

 Studio Manager (i/c) 


